
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

69
699
377
219
29

511
145
373
64

205
120

8
81
25
6

192
84
59
87

167
93

148
613

3
83
66

153
36
10

Last Name

GRÉGR
CARVAN
URBÁŠEK
KOZÁK
KUCZYNSKI
BAĎURA
HOVORKA
CHMELAN
VODIČKA
KOLEK
VLČEK
PROCHÁZKA
ROUBALÍK
HOLUB
KOZÁK
ZIMMERMANN
WOLF
BŘEZINA
TOMŠŮ
HORÁK
FIALA
KRÁL
MAŘÍK
RIEGER
HULANSKÝ
PETÁK
TÁBORSKÝ
BENEŠ
DĚDKOVÁ

First Name

EDMUND
MICHAEL
JIŘÍ
JAN
MARCIN
LUKÁŠ
PETR
JAN
ONDŘEJ
MICHAL
MARTIN
ROMAN
ZDENĚK
LUKÁŠ
PETR
DANIEL
TOMÁŠ
LIBOR
JIŘÍ
PETR
JOSEF
DAVID
PAVEL
STANISLAV
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
DAVID
DANIEL
KRISTÝNA

NaClub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP

Sponsor

YAMAHA R1
KTM RC 8
DUCATI
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA 1000
BMW S1000RR
HONDA 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 954
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI 996
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 954
HONDA CBR 954
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

Total Tm

12:07.495

12:08.064

12:15.089

12:16.333

12:32.391

12:32.884

12:34.298

12:37.233

12:40.764

12:40.820

12:46.796

12:49.294

12:50.689

12:53.195

12:53.808

12:57.095

12:59.140

13:12.566

13:15.941

13:18.360

13:23.346

13:25.441

13:33.293

13:38.103

13:49.994

14:08.831

9:51.725

12:33.344

13:51.586

Diff

-
+0.569
+7.594
+8.838

+24.896
+25.389
+26.803
+29.738
+33.269
+33.325
+39.301
+41.799
+43.194
+45.700
+46.313
+49.600
+51.645

+1:05.071
+1:08.446
+1:10.865
+1:15.851
+1:17.946
+1:25.798
+1:30.608
+1:42.499
+2:01.336

1 Lap
+2:41.619
+3:59.861

Best Tm

2:22.042

2:22.816

2:24.021

2:24.432

2:28.160

2:27.272

2:25.855

2:28.362

2:29.078

2:26.203

2:28.346

2:31.251

2:30.336

2:31.847

2:29.858

2:28.613

2:30.771

2:35.905

2:34.762

2:36.028

2:37.595

2:35.796

2:39.880

2:38.620

2:42.399

2:44.801

2:25.548

2:58.262

3:23.072

Race Results
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+0.569

Avg. Speed

133,609

Best Lap Tm

2:22.042
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Competitors Laps

1EDMUND GRÉGR (69)

2MICHAEL CARVAN (699)

3JAN KOZÁK (219)

4DAVID TÁBORSKÝ (153)

5JIŘÍ URBÁŠEK (377)

6ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (64)

7MARCIN KUCZYNSKI (29)

8LUKÁŠ BAĎURA (511)

9JAN CHMELAN (373)

10ROMAN PROCHÁZKA (8)

11LUKÁŠ HOLUB (25)

12ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK (81)

13LIBOR BŘEZINA (59)

14PETR HOVORKA (145)

15PETR KOZÁK (6)

16MICHAL KOLEK (205)

17MARTIN VLČEK (120)

18PETR HORÁK (167)

19DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (192)

20JOSEF FIALA (93)

21TOMÁŠ WOLF (84)

22JIŘÍ TOMŠŮ (87)

23PAVEL MAŘÍK (613)

24DAVID KRÁL (148)

25TOMÁŠ HULANSKÝ (83)

26STANISLAV RIEGER (3)

27MARTIN PETÁK (66)

28DANIEL BENEŠ (36)

29KRISTÝNA DĚDKOVÁ (10)

1

69

699

219

153

377

64

29

511

373

8

25

81

59

145

6

205

120

167

192

93

84

87

613

148

83

3

66

36

10

2

699

69

153

377

219

64

29

511

373

8

145

81

25

6

120

205

59

84

192

167

93

87

148

613

83

3

66

36

10
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511
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8
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6

84

192
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87

148

613

3

83

66

36

10
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373

145

205

120

8

81

6

25
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87
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148
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613

3

83
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120

8
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6
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84
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3

83
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(120) MARTIN VLČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(8) ROMAN PROCHÁZKA
1
2

3
4
5

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(25) LUKÁŠ HOLUB

1
2
3
4

5

(6) PETR KOZÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(192) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1
2
3

4
5

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF

1
2
3
4
5

(59) LIBOR BŘEZINA
1
2

3
4
5

(87) JIŘÍ TOMŠŮ
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:30.761

2:28.482

2:28.334

2:26.203

-.---

2:29.715

2:31.854

2:28.346

2:28.969

-.---

2:31.368

2:31.362

2:33.763

2:31.251

-.---

2:32.041

2:30.336

2:32.039

2:32.396

-.---

2:33.716

2:32.389

2:32.151

2:31.847

-.---

2:30.488

2:32.811

2:29.858

2:33.835

-.---

2:34.387

2:34.360

2:31.122

2:28.613

-.---

2:32.868

2:33.403

2:32.266

2:30.771

-.---

2:36.700

2:36.166

2:35.905

2:38.286

-.---

2:37.662

2:37.926

2:34.762

Diff

+4.558
+2.279

+2.131
-

+1.369
+3.508

-

+0.623

+0.117

+0.111
+2.512

-

+1.705
-

+1.703
+2.060

+1.869
+0.542
+0.304

-

+0.630

+2.953
-

+3.977

+5.774
+5.747

+2.509
-

+2.097
+2.632
+1.495

-

+0.795

+0.261
-

+2.381

+2.900
+3.164

-

Time of Day

17:15:35.477
17:18:03.959

17:20:32.293
17:22:58.496

17:13:05.588
17:15:35.303
17:18:07.157
17:20:35.503

17:23:04.472

17:12:59.226
17:15:30.594

17:18:01.956
17:20:35.719
17:23:06.970

17:13:01.553
17:15:33.594
17:18:03.930

17:20:35.969
17:23:08.365

17:13:00.768
17:15:34.484
17:18:06.873
17:20:39.024

17:23:10.871

17:13:04.492
17:15:34.980

17:18:07.791
17:20:37.649
17:23:11.484

17:13:06.289
17:15:40.676
17:18:15.036

17:20:46.158
17:23:14.771

17:13:07.508
17:15:40.376
17:18:13.779
17:20:46.045
17:23:16.816

17:13:03.185
17:15:39.885

17:18:16.051
17:20:51.956
17:23:30.242

17:13:08.163
17:15:45.825
17:18:23.751

17:20:58.513

Lap

5

(167) PETR HORÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(93) JOSEF FIALA
1
2
3

4
5

(148) DAVID KRÁL

1
2
3
4
5

(613) PAVEL MAŘÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(3) STANISLAV RIEGER
1
2
3

4
5

(83) TOMÁŠ HULANSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(153) DAVID TÁBORSKÝ
1
2
3
4

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2

3
4

(10) KRISTÝNA DĚDKOVÁ

1
2

Lap Tm

2:35.104

-.---

2:38.503

2:38.104

2:37.375

2:36.028

-.---

2:37.854

2:38.003

2:37.595

2:40.595

-.---

2:35.796

2:38.215

2:35.932

2:42.714

-.---

2:41.405

2:39.926

2:40.127

2:39.880

-.---

2:41.735

2:40.347

2:38.620

2:39.313

-.---

2:42.878

2:43.493

2:42.399

2:44.954

-.---

2:49.152

2:47.942

2:44.801

2:45.174

-.---

2:25.716

2:25.548

2:26.906

-.---

2:58.262

2:59.570

3:26.087

-.---

3:28.299

Diff

+0.342

+2.475

+2.076
+1.347

-

+0.259
+0.408

-
+3.000

-
+2.419
+0.136
+6.918

+1.525

+0.046
+0.247

-

+3.115
+1.727

-
+0.693

+0.479
+1.094

-
+2.555

+4.351

+3.141
-

+0.373

+0.168
-

+1.358

-

+1.308
+27.825

+5.227

Time of Day

17:23:33.617

17:13:06.026
17:15:44.529

17:18:22.633
17:21:00.008
17:23:36.036

17:13:06.975
17:15:44.829
17:18:22.832

17:21:00.427
17:23:41.022

17:13:10.460
17:15:46.256
17:18:24.471
17:21:00.403
17:23:43.117

17:13:09.631
17:15:51.036

17:18:30.962
17:21:11.089
17:23:50.969

17:13:15.764
17:15:57.499
17:18:37.846

17:21:16.466
17:23:55.779

17:13:13.946

17:15:56.824
17:18:40.317
17:21:22.716
17:24:07.670

17:13:19.438
17:16:08.590

17:18:56.532
17:21:41.333
17:24:26.507

17:12:51.231
17:15:16.947
17:17:42.495
17:20:09.401

17:13:27.101
17:16:25.363

17:19:24.933
17:22:51.020

17:13:53.531
17:17:21.830

Lap

(69) EDMUND GRÉGR
1

2
3
4
5

(699) MICHAEL CARVAN
1
2
3

4
5

(377) JIŘÍ URBÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(29) MARCIN KUCZYNSKI
1
2
3

4
5

(511) LUKÁŠ BAĎURA

1
2
3
4

5

(145) PETR HOVORKA
1
2

3
4
5

(373) JAN CHMELAN
1
2
3

4
5

(64) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA

1
2
3
4
5

(205) MICHAL KOLEK
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:26.843

2:23.817

2:23.857

2:22.042

-.---

2:26.464

2:23.596

2:23.995

2:22.816

-.---

2:25.440

2:25.600

2:26.118

2:24.021

-.---

2:29.008

2:25.231

2:26.046

2:24.432

-.---

2:29.315

2:28.962

2:28.575

2:28.160

-.---

2:28.686

2:27.272

2:28.872

2:28.014

-.---

2:27.949

2:26.592

2:27.711

2:25.855

-.---

2:29.858

2:29.152

2:28.362

2:29.080

-.---

2:29.078

2:29.586

2:31.918

2:33.517

-.---

Diff

+4.801
+1.775
+1.815

-

+3.648
+0.780

+1.179
-

+1.419
+1.579
+2.097

-

+4.576

+0.799
+1.614

-

+1.155
+0.802

+0.415
-

+1.414
-

+1.600

+0.742

+2.094

+0.737
+1.856

-

+1.496
+0.790

-
+0.718

-
+0.508
+2.840
+4.439

Time of Day

17:12:48.612

17:15:15.455
17:17:39.272
17:20:03.129
17:22:25.171

17:12:48.869
17:15:15.333
17:17:38.929

17:20:02.924
17:22:25.740

17:12:51.586
17:15:17.026
17:17:42.626
17:20:08.744

17:22:32.765

17:12:49.292
17:15:18.300

17:17:43.531
17:20:09.577
17:22:34.009

17:12:55.055
17:15:24.370
17:17:53.332

17:20:21.907
17:22:50.067

17:12:57.716
17:15:26.402
17:17:53.674
17:20:22.546

17:22:50.560

17:13:03.867
17:15:31.816

17:17:58.408
17:20:26.119
17:22:51.974

17:12:58.457
17:15:28.315
17:17:57.467

17:20:25.829
17:22:54.909

17:12:54.341
17:15:23.419
17:17:53.005
17:20:24.923
17:22:58.440

17:13:04.716
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

3
4

Lap Tm

3:23.072

3:24.360

Diff

-
+1.288

Time of Day

17:20:44.902
17:24:09.262
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